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Friday 7:00 pm Neuv Berlin Bowl Lanes 17 - 28

Team

Place Lane # Team Name

17 10 WTH!
18 4 O'Doyle Rules
19 9 Crankers
20 3 10 Pin Fan Club
21 12 Pin Heads
22 6 Crackers and Queso

1

2
3
4
5

6
7
I
9

10
'l'l

12

962
924
911
874
894
945
862
884
926
866
865
925

2692
2602
2568
2526
2s5',r

2621
2473
2546
2629
2442
2505
2594

2nd Pail High High HDCP HDCP

WON Place Game Sers Game Sets

962 2692
924 2602
862 2480
728 2088
603 1657
899 2483
698 1942
713 2123
787 2212
581 1660
722 2076
848 2375

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

-1- -2- -3- Total WoN

757 862 815 2434 2

756 698 772 2226 4
740 801 909 2450 3

796 901 741 2438 2

756 754 786 2296 5

00000

Pins +

HDCP

33904
33606
33213
32948
30829
33700
32761
32748
30906
32368
32849
32908

Team
Avg

823
81i
712
639
478
778
6',I8

650
651
519
660
712

1st Paft
WON Place

62
58
58
57
50
47
46
46
42
41

40
39

1

2
J
4
5

6
7
8

9

10 26'11 27
12 28

23 1

24
25

HDCP
-19

-9

77
143
288
20

162
133
133
251
124
77

1 Ham-Bones
5 Days+1
8 Dale Z's on Tour
7 Gutterly Ridiculous
2 Diane's Gang
1 McGuires Difiy Revenge

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0

Review of last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP

lanes Team

HDCP
-2-

HDCP
-3-

HDCP

Total
Last Wk

WON

17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28

881
739
784
904
721
754

O'Doyle Rules
10 Pin Fan Club
Gutterly Ridiculous
WTH!
Pin Heads
Diane's Gang

791 921
778 725
819 828
766 811
758 783
749 803

2593
2242
2431
2481
2262
2306

5
3

4
5
2
7

Team Name

Ham-Bones
Crankers
Crackers and Queso
McGuires Dirty Reve
Days + 1

Dale Z's on Tour

Lane

Today
Next Week

17-18
10- 4
2-9

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26
9-3 12-6 11-5 8-7
12-7 3-1 8-5 4-10

27-28
2- 1 Position Round- Start Lane - 17

6- 11

Last WeelCs Too Scores

Men

Women

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game
Handicap Series

930
2602

921
2s93

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

WTH!
O'Doyle Rules
O'Doyle Rules
O'Doyle Rules

267 Brandon Kaiser
750 Nick Remer
264 Brandon Kaiser
738 Brandon Kaiser

228 Noelle Wolter
569 Noelle Wolter
235 Noelle Wolter

924 O'Doyle Rules
2559 WTH!
909 Crackers and Queso

2481 WTH!

258 Nick Remer
747 Brandon Kaiser
253 Garrett LeGros
684 Matt Novak

221 Alison Worm
563 Alison Worm
230 Alison Worm

590 Lisa Day

888 Crackers and Queso
2387 Crackers and Queso
904 WTH!

2450 Crackers and Queso

257 Adam Worm
695 Craig Walters
252 Adam Worm
674 Adam Worm

165 Lisa Day
440 Lisa Day
215 Lisa Day
215 Dee Mullins
590 Noelle Wolter
590 Alison Worm

Handicap Series 602 Dee Mullins

Season Hioh Scores
Handicap Series

Scratch Series
Handicap Game

Scratch Game

2692
2602

962
924

Handicap Series
Scratch Series

Handicap Game
Scratch Game

Handicap Series
Scratch Series

Handicap Game
Scratch Game

WTHI
O'Doyle Rules
WTH!
O'Doyle Rules

765 David Day
808 Nick Remer
289 Robert Pavlick
300 Nick Remer

727 Mari Block
673 Noelle Wolter
276 Noelle Wolter
238 Alison Worm

Dale Z's on Tour
Crackers and Queso
Crackers and Queso
Crankers

759 Robert Pavlick
780 Craig Walters
280 Mark Potochich
279 EricThompson

705 Kirsten Trochta
617 Alison Worm
252 Mari Block
210 Kirsten Trochta

2629
2483

945
862

2594 McGuires Dirty Revenge
2480 Crankers
926 Dale Z's on Tour
848 McGuires Dirty Revenge

759 Matt Novak
747 Brandon Kaiser
279 David Day
277 CraigWalters

678 Cecilia Nieves
505 Lisa Day
244 Cecilia Nieves
'173 Lisa Day
'l 73 Rachael Matts

Men

Women
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Team Rosters
lD # Name Pins Gms Avo HDCP lD # Name Pins Gms Avq HDCP

3 - 10 Pin Fan Club
13 Aaron McCormick
87 Dee Mullins
16 Mark Potochich
15 Frank Piotrowski
49 NikiPiotrowski
14 Wes Schultz

5-Days+1
25 Lisa Day
26 David Day
27 MariBlock
28 Justin Stanaszak
68 RachaelMatts

7 - Gutterly Ridiculous
69 Cindy Lopez
70 Oliver Bielinski
80 Tom Bielinski
88 Garrett LeGros

9 - Crankers
41 Eddie Rirchardson
61 Ryan England
42 Michelle Lenski
43 Brian Lenski Jr.
44 Brian Lenski
54 Diana Lenski
60 Tom Walesa
85 Zack Richardson
86 Scott Morgano

11 - Ham-Bones
73 Angel Montes
74 Julio Montes
75 Bryan Hawkins
76 Angel0rtega
83 Dave Schweitzer

2 - Diane's Gang
50 Jeff Blagg
59 Jeff Dorow
51 BillDorow
7 Eric Mohs

65 PattiAllard
66 Avery Mohs
67 Noelle Baranowski
84 Tony Sattler

4 - O'Doyle Rules
19 Brandon Kaiser
18 Andon Williams
17 Devin Williams
20 Nick Remer
62 BradBautch
63 Blake Turner
64 Trevor Williams

6 - Crackers and Queso
29 Nick Grimaldo
30 Noelle Wolter
31 Matt Novak
57 Robert Poeschl
32 Ron Alvarez
92 Mitch Treba

8 - Dale Z's on Tour
37 Kirsten Trochta
38 Katie Sundquist
39 Mitch Lenski
40 Shane Sundquist
55 Micha Johnson
56 Graham Johnson
93 Kyle Sullivan

1O - WTH!
45 Josh Hoppe
52 Alison Worm
47 Adam Worm
48 Eric Thompson
46 Jay Spencer
1'l Craig Walters
82 Dominic Worm
89 Steven Westfall
90 Jeremy Robson
91 Russ Osswald

12 - Pin Heads
77 Chris Meidenbauer
79 Cecilia Nieves
78 Roberto Juarez
12 Luis Nieves

1 - McGuires Dirty Revenge
1 Robert Pavlick
2 Jon Meck
3 Ryan Wojczak
4 Aaron Case

6522
6993
6471
6157

36 '181

42 166
36 179
33 'r86

36 174
18 125
42 157
36 183
9 122
3 bk178

17
30
18
12

23
67
38
15
70
19

4272
4736
2878
4182
2704
1 255
2003
156',1

6873
6859
7609
9746

645
0

1280

7065
8071
81 68
5708

523
1156

5305
351 5
6803
7212

0
0

628

27 158
30 157
15 191
27 154
27 100
9 139

21 95
I 173

33 208
36 190
42 181
42 232
3 bk208
0 bk189
6 bk210

39 181
42 192
42 194
27 211
3 bk170
6 bk191

33 160
30 117
39 174
36 200
00
00
3 bk217

0 bk21 1

33 190
39 208
18 214
9 192

30 222
18 179
3 bk222
3 bk224
3 bk211

39 116
39 75
39 122
39 165

37
38

8

41
90
54
94
24

-7

9
17

-28
-7

9
-9

17
7
5

-9

27
8

6279
2258
6625
6590
1100

484

4495
7395
6246
2347
2323

4748
4511
4545
2288

6517
1750
1672
4772
8734
2675

936
1100

638

5908
4140
61 50
5174
'1661

31

42
36
15
18

49
21
24
39
63

145
176
173
156
129

42
35
36
15

113
128
126
152

39
30
39
30
13

78
64
66
43

36
74
23

0
0
0

15

36 181
9 194

12 139
24 198
42 207
24 111
6 bk14s
6 183
3 bk197

17
5

54
1

-6

80
49
15

2

0
6280
8123
38s3
1735
6671
3224
756
641
650

-9

9
-7

-12
7

-19

18
-19
-21

-9

151
138
157
172
127

44
55
38
25
65

4537
2954
4790
6461

75
112

70
31
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