

Friday 7:00 pm

New Berlin Bowl

Lanes 17 - 28

Team Standings

Place	Lane	#	Team Name	Pins + HDCP	Team Avg	HDCP	1st Part WON	1st Part Place	2nd Part WON	2nd Part Place	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers
1	17	10	WTH!	33904	823	-19	62	1	0	0	962	2692	962	2692
2	18	4	O'Doyle Rules	33606	811	-9	58	2	0	0	924	2602	924	2602
3	19	9	Crankers	33213	712	77	58	3	0	0	862	2480	911	2568
4	20	3	10 Pin Fan Club	32948	639	143	57	4	0	0	728	2088	874	2526
5	21	12	Pin Heads	30829	478	288	50	5	0	0	603	1657	894	2551
6	22	6	Crackers and Queso	33700	778	20	47	6	0	0	899	2483	945	2621
7	23	11	Ham-Bones	32761	618	162	46	7	0	0	698	1942	862	2473
8	24	5	Days + 1	32748	650	133	46	8	0	0	713	2123	884	2546
9	25	8	Dale Z's on Tour	30906	651	133	42	9	0	0	787	2212	926	2629
10	26	7	Gutterly Ridiculous	32368	519	251	41	10	0	0	581	1660	866	2442
11	27	2	Diane's Gang	32849	660	124	40	11	0	0	722	2076	865	2505
12	28	1	McGuire's Dirty Revenge	32908	712	77	39	12	0	0	848	2375	925	2594

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
17-18	O'Doyle Rules	881	791	921	2593	5	<---> Ham-Bones	757	862	815	2434	2
19-20	10 Pin Fan Club	739	778	725	2242	3	<---> Crankers	756	698	772	2226	4
21-22	Gutterly Ridiculous	784	819	828	2431	4	<---> Crackers and Queso	740	801	909	2450	3
23-24	WTH!	904	766	811	2481	5	<---> McGuire's Dirty Reve	796	901	741	2438	2
25-26	Pin Heads	721	758	783	2262	2	<---> Days + 1	756	754	786	2296	5
27-28	Diane's Gang	754	749	803	2306	7	<---> Dale Z's on Tour	0	0	0	0	0

Lane Assignments

	17-18	19-20	21-22	23-24	25-26	27-28	
Today	10- 4	9- 3	12- 6	11- 5	8- 7	2- 1	Position Round- Start Lane - 17
Next Week	2- 9	12- 7	3- 1	8- 5	4- 10	6- 11	

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game	930	WTH!	924	O'Doyle Rules	888	Crackers and Queso	
Scratch Series	2602	O'Doyle Rules	2559	WTH!	2387	Crackers and Queso	
Handicap Game	921	O'Doyle Rules	909	Crackers and Queso	904	WTH!	
Handicap Series	2593	O'Doyle Rules	2481	WTH!	2450	Crackers and Queso	
Men	Scratch Game	267	Brandon Kaiser	258	Nick Remer	257	Adam Worm
	Scratch Series	750	Nick Remer	747	Brandon Kaiser	695	Craig Walters
	Handicap Game	264	Brandon Kaiser	253	Garrett LeGros	252	Adam Worm
	Handicap Series	738	Brandon Kaiser	684	Matt Novak	674	Adam Worm
Women	Scratch Game	228	Noelle Wolter	221	Alison Worm	165	Lisa Day
	Scratch Series	569	Noelle Wolter	563	Alison Worm	440	Lisa Day
	Handicap Game	235	Noelle Wolter	230	Alison Worm	215	Lisa Day
	Handicap Series	602	Dee Mullins	590	Lisa Day	215	Dee Mullins
						590	Noelle Wolter
						590	Alison Worm

Season High Scores

Handicap Series	2692	WTH!	2629	Dale Z's on Tour	2594	McGuire's Dirty Revenge	
Scratch Series	2602	O'Doyle Rules	2483	Crackers and Queso	2480	Crankers	
Handicap Game	962	WTH!	945	Crackers and Queso	926	Dale Z's on Tour	
Scratch Game	924	O'Doyle Rules	862	Crankers	848	McGuire's Dirty Revenge	
Men	Handicap Series	765	David Day	759	Robert Pavlick	759	Matt Novak
	Scratch Series	808	Nick Remer	780	Craig Walters	747	Brandon Kaiser
	Handicap Game	289	Robert Pavlick	280	Mark Potochich	279	David Day
	Scratch Game	300	Nick Remer	279	Eric Thompson	277	Craig Walters
Women	Handicap Series	727	Mari Block	705	Kirsten Trochta	678	Cecilia Nieves
	Scratch Series	673	Noelle Wolter	617	Alison Worm	505	Lisa Day
	Handicap Game	276	Noelle Wolter	252	Mari Block	244	Cecilia Nieves
	Scratch Game	238	Alison Worm	210	Kirsten Trochta	173	Lisa Day
						173	Rachael Matts

Team Rosters

ID #	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP		ID #	Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP	
1 - McGuires Dirty Revenge						2 - Diane's Gang					
1	Robert Pavlick	6522	36	181	17	50	Jeff Blagg	4272	27	158	37
2	Jon Meck	6993	42	166	30	59	Jeff Dorow	4736	30	157	38
3	Ryan Wojczak	6471	36	179	18	51	Bill Dorow	2878	15	191	8
4	Aaron Case	6157	33	186	12	7	Eric Mohs	4182	27	154	41
3 - 10 Pin Fan Club						4 - O'Doyle Rules					
13	Aaron McCormick	6279	36	174	23	19	Brandon Kaiser	6873	33	208	-7
87	Dee Mullins	2258	18	125	67	18	Andon Williams	6859	36	190	9
16	Mark Potochich	6625	42	157	38	17	Devin Williams	7609	42	181	17
15	Frank Piotrowski	6590	36	183	15	20	Nick Remer	9746	42	232	-28
49	Niki Piotrowski	1100	9	122	70	62	Brad Bautch	645	3	bk208	-7
14	Wes Schultz	484	3	bk178	19	63	Blake Turner	0	0	bk189	9
5 - Days + 1						6 - Crackers and Queso					
25	Lisa Day	4495	31	145	49	29	Nick Grimaldo	7065	39	181	17
26	David Day	7395	42	176	21	30	Noelle Wolter	8071	42	192	7
27	Mari Block	6246	36	173	24	31	Matt Novak	8168	42	194	5
28	Justin Stanaszak	2347	15	156	39	57	Robert Poeschl	5708	27	211	-9
68	Rachael Matts	2323	18	129	63	32	Ron Alvarez	523	3	bk170	27
7 - Gutterly Ridiculous						8 - Dale Z's on Tour					
69	Cindy Lopez	4748	42	113	78	92	Mitch Treba	1156	6	bk191	8
70	Oliver Bielinski	4511	35	128	64	37	Kirsten Trochta	5305	33	160	36
80	Tom Bielinski	4545	36	126	66	38	Katie Sundquist	3515	30	117	74
88	Garrett LeGros	2288	15	152	43	39	Mitch Lenski	6803	39	174	23
9 - Crankers						10 - WTH!					
41	Eddie Rirchardson	6517	36	181	17	45	Josh Hoppe	0	0	bk211	-9
61	Ryan England	1750	9	194	5	52	Alison Worm	6280	33	190	9
42	Michelle Lenski	1672	12	139	54	47	Adam Worm	8123	39	208	-7
43	Brian Lenski Jr.	4772	24	198	1	48	Eric Thompson	3853	18	214	-12
44	Brian Lenski	8734	42	207	-6	46	Jay Spencer	1735	9	192	7
54	Diana Lenski	2675	24	111	80	11	Craig Walters	6671	30	222	-19
60	Tom Walesa	936	6	bk145	49	82	Dominic Worm	3224	18	179	18
85	Zack Richardson	1100	6	183	15	89	Steven Westfall	756	3	bk222	-19
86	Scott Morgano	638	3	bk197	2	90	Jeremy Robson	641	3	bk224	-21
11 - Ham-Bones						12 - Pin Heads					
73	Angel Montes	5908	39	151	44	91	Russ Osswald	650	3	bk211	-9
74	Julio Montes	4140	30	138	55	77	Chris Meidenbauer	4537	39	116	75
75	Bryan Hawkins	6150	39	157	38	79	Cecilia Nieves	2954	39	75	112
76	Angel Ortega	5174	30	172	25	78	Roberto Juarez	4790	39	122	70
83	Dave Schweitzer	1661	13	127	65	12	Luis Nieves	6461	39	165	31